

KEEP REFRIGERATED

# MARKET PANTRY

CODE# 24103

## CHICKEN SALAD WITH ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN



NET WT. 6-12 OZ

DISTRIBUTED BY: TARGET CORPORATION MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55403

USE BY: SEPT 05, 2012 KEEP REFRIGERATED

38578



### GEMELLI PASTA & CHICKEN SALAD

#### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3/4 CUP (95G)	
Servings Per Container About 38	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 280	Calories from Fat 200
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 22g	34%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	6%
Sodium 560mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 6g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Pasta (durum wheat semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Mayonnaise (soybean oil, egg yolks, high fructose corn syrup, water, distilled vinegar, corn syrup, salt, mustard flour, citric acid, calcium disodium EDTA (preservative), spice extractive, natural flavor), Chicken (fajita strip chicken breast meat with rib meat, water, seasoning [dextrose, salt, spice, dehydrated garlic, maltodextrin, dehydrated onion, natural flavors], soy protein concentrate, tapioca starch and sodium phosphates), Celery, Onions, Sugar, Apple Cider Vinegar, Salt, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Black Pepper, Poppy Seeds, Celery Seeds, Onion Powder, Dehydrated Onion.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, SOY &amp; EGGS.

NET WT. 8 LBS (3.628 KG)



(01)10733147102845(3201)000080(15)120905(10)09051201

Distributed by J&amp;B GROUP, St. Michael, MN 55376

USE BY: SEPT 05, 2012 KEEP REFRIGERATED

38886



### CHICKEN SALAD SPREAD

#### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/3 CUP (99G)	
Servings Per Container About 18	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 220	Calories from Fat 130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	22%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 750mg	31%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 6g	
Protein 13g	
Vitamin A 4%	Vitamin C 10%
Calcium 2%	Iron 2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Cooked Chicken, Dressing (soybean oil, corn syrup, vinegar, water, egg yolks, modified food starch, salt, mustard flour, onion powder, potassium sorbate, and sodium benzoate (preservatives) natural flavor, calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor)), Celery, Flavorings (dextrose, distillate of herbs, spices, salt), Seasonings (dextrose, sugar, salt, monosodium glutamate, rendered chicken fat, natural flavor, extracts of [garlic, onion, celery]), Sweet Pickle Relish (cucumbers, corn syrups, sugar, distilled vinegar, salt, peppers, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate (preservative), calcium chloride, spices, natural flavors, polysorbate 80), Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Red Peppers, Onions, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Green Onion.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: EGGS &amp; WHEAT.

NET WT. 2-4 LBS (3.626 KG)



(01)10733147101992(3201)000080(15)120905(10)09051201

Distributed by J&amp;B GROUP, St. Michael, MN 55376



Keep Refrigerated



CODE# 5305

# REDUCED FAT CHICKEN SALAD

45% Less Fat Than Our Original Chicken Salad Recipe  
(Fat Reduced From 8.25g to 4.5g Per Serving)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/4 cup (56g)	
Servings Per Container About 40	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 90	Calories from Fat 40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	7%
Saturated Fat 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	9%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%

Ingredients: Cooked Chicken, Mayonnaise Dressing (water, high fructose corn syrup, distilled vinegar, corn syrup, egg yolks, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, polydextrose, carboxymethyl cellulose and cellulose gel, salt, mustard flour, apple concentrate, titanium dioxide, propylene glycol alginate, potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate [preservatives], onion powder, spice, calcium disodium EDTA [preservative], yellow 5 and yellow 6 [color], natural flavors), Celery, Onion, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Dehydrated Red Peppers, White Pepper.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: EGG.



NET WT. 4/5 LBS  
(9.072 KG)

GARDEN-FRESH FOODS, MILWAUKEE, WI 53204

Keep Refrigerated



CODE# 5306

# REDUCED FAT CHICKEN SALAD



Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/4 Cup (56.10g)	
Servings Per Container About 40	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 90	Calories from Fat 40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9.0g	40%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	7%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	9%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%

Ingredients: Cooked Chicken, Mayonnaise Dressing (water, high fructose corn syrup, distilled vinegar, corn syrup, egg yolks, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, polydextrose, carboxymethyl cellulose and cellulose gel, salt, mustard flour, apple concentrate, titanium dioxide, propylene glycol alginate, potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate [preservatives], onion powder, spice, calcium disodium EDTA [preservative], yellow 5 and yellow 6 [colors], natural flavors), Celery, Onion, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Dehydrated Red Peppers, White Pepper

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: EGGS.



NET WT. 5 LB (2.268 KG)

GARDEN-FRESH FOODS INC., MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 www.garden-freshfoods.com

Keep Refrigerated



CODE#5167

# PREMIUM CHICKEN SALAD



### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 OZ (56g)	
Servings Per Container 40	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 180	Calories from Fat 110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	19%
Saturated Fat 2g	9%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 270mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 10g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Chicken (all white meat), Mayonnaise (soybean oil, whole eggs, egg yolk, distilled vinegar, water, salt, sugar, dextrose, mustard flour, lemon juice concentrate, natural flavor, onion powder, garlic powder, potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate (preservatives), calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor)), Celery, Dressing (soybean oil, water, corn syrup, vinegar, modified food starch, egg yolks, salt, spice, onion powder, calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor), natural flavors), Onion, Sugar, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Red Peppers, Salt, Modified Food Starch (corn), White pepper.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: EGGS.



NET WT. 5 LB (2.268 KG)

GARDEN-FRESH FOODS INC., MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 www.garden-freshfoods.com

KEEP REFRIGERATED

# Weis HAM SALAD



### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/3 CUP (82G)	
Servings Per Container About 27	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 370	Calories from Fat 150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	26%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 950mg	40%
Total Carbohydrate 55g	18%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 22g	
Protein 8g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Ham (water added) (cured with water, salt, dextrose, sodium lactate, sodium phosphate, sodium diacetate, smoke flavoring, sodium ascorbate, sodium nitrite), Dressing (soybean oil, corn syrup, vinegar, water, egg yolks, modified corn starch, salt, mustard flour, onion powder, natural flavor, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate and calcium disodium EDTA (preservatives)), Pickle Relish (cucumbers, corn syrups, sugar, distilled vinegar, salt, peppers, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate (preservative), calcium chloride, spices, natural flavors, polysorbate 80), Mayonnaise (soybean oil, whole eggs, egg yolks, distilled vinegar, water, salt, sugar, dextrose, mustard flour, lemon juice concentrate, natural flavor, onion powder, garlic powder, calcium disodium EDTA (preservative)), Celery, Corn Syrup (light corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, salt, vanilla), Sugar, Bread Crumbs (wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Smoke Flavor (water, natural hickory smoke flavor), Onion, Soy Flour, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum (as a thickener), Modified Carr Starch, Gelatin, Natural and Artificial flavor, Red #40, Sodium Citrate, Worcestershire Sauce (water, vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, caramel color, molasses, dextrose, monosodium glutamate, sugar, natural flavors (spice extractives), spices, citric acid, potassium citrate, natural smoke flavor, polysorbate 80, malic acid).

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, EGGS, SOY



NET WT. 5 LBS (2.268 KG)

Manufactured For: WEIS Market, Inc. Sunbury, PA 17801 www.weismarket.com

Keep Refrigerated



CODE #5113

# CHICKEN SALAD

NET WT. 5 LB  
(2.268 KG)



### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (100g)  
Servings Per Container 22.5

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value*	
Calories	220	Calories from Fat	140
<b>Total Fat</b>	15g		23%
Saturated Fat	2.5g		12%
Trans Fat	0g		
<b>Cholesterol</b>	55mg		18%
<b>Sodium</b>	630mg		26%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	9g		3%
Dietary Fiber	less than 1g		2%
Sugars	4g		
<b>Protein</b>	14g		

Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C 15%  
Calcium 2% • Iron 2%  
\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: COOKED CHICKEN, DRESSING (SOYBEAN OIL, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, WATER, EGG YOLKS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, MUSTARD FLOUR, ONION POWDER, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES) NATURAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR)), CELERY, FLAVORINGS (DEXTROSE, DISTILLATE OF HERBS, SPICES, SALT), SEASONINGS (DEXTROSE, SUGAR, SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, RENDERED CHICKEN FAT, NATURAL FLAVOR, EXTRACTS OF (GARLIC, ONION, CELERY)), SWEET PICKLE RELISH (CUCUMBERS, CORN SYRUPS, SUGAR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, PEPPERS, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), CALCIUM CHLORIDE, SPICES, NATURAL FLAVORS, POLYSORBATE 80), BREAD CRUMBS (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, DEXTROSE, YEAST, SALT), RED PEPPERS, ONIONS, SODIUM LACTATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, GREEN ONION.  
CONTAINS ALLERGENS: EGGS AND WHEAT.



0 11596 55113 5

GARDEN-FRESH FOODS INC., MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 • www.garden-freshfoods.com

Keep Refrigerated



CODE #5114

# ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN SALAD WITH CRANBERRIES



### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 Cup (100g)  
Servings Per Container 22.5

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value*	
Calories	230	Calories from Fat	130
<b>Total Fat</b>	15g		23%
Saturated Fat	2g		11%
Trans Fat	0g		
<b>Cholesterol</b>	45mg		15%
<b>Sodium</b>	690mg		29%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	12g		4%
Dietary Fiber	<1g		2%
Sugars	8g		
<b>Protein</b>	13g		

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 2%  
Calcium 0% • Iron 2%  
\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Chicken (all white meat), Dressing (soybean oil, corn syrup, vinegar, water, egg yolks, modified food starch, salt, potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate (to preserve freshness), mustard flour, onion powder, natural flavor, calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor), Celery, Cranberries (cranberries, sugar), Sweet Pickle Relish (cucumbers, corn syrups, sugar, distilled vinegar, salt, peppers, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate (preservative), calcium chloride, spices, natural flavors, polysorbate 80), Onion, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Salt, Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Sugar, Salt, White Pepper.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: EGGS, WHEAT.



0 11596 55114 2

NET WT. 5 LB  
(2.268 KG)

GARDEN-FRESH FOODS INC., MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 • www.garden-freshfoods.com

Keep Refrigerated  
USE BY: SEPT 03, 2012

38892



# CHICKEN SALAD SPREAD

Net Wt. 6/12 oz. (4.50 lb) 2.04 kg



(01)10733147104900(3201)000045(15)120903(10)09031201

Distributed by J&B Group, St. Michael, MN 55376

KEEP REFRIGERATED



# Weis

CODE#05334

# HAM SALAD



NET WT. 9-8 OZ.

0 00 41497 05334 6

Manufactured For: WEIS Market, Inc. Sunbury, PA 17801 [www.weismarket.com](http://www.weismarket.com)

USE BY: SEPT 05, 2012

KEEP REFRIGERATED

38576



# SPIRAL PASTA & CHICKEN SALAD

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3/4 CUP (95G)	
Servings Per Container About 38	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 270	Calories from Fat 160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 18g	28%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 420mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	7%
Dietary Fiber <1g	3%
Sugars 11g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Pasta (durum wheat semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Mayonnaise (soybean oil, egg yolks, high fructose corn syrup, water, distilled vinegar, corn syrup, salt, mustard flour, citric acid, calcium disodium EDTA [preservative], spice extractive, natural flavor), Chicken (boneless skinless chicken breasts with rib meat, water, seasoning [dextrose, salt, spice, dehydrated garlic, maltodextrin, dehydrated onion, natural flavors], soy protein concentrate, tapioca starch and sodium phosphates), Honey, Mustard (water, vinegar, mustard seed, salt, turmeric, spices), Onions, Garlic Powder, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper, Celery Seed.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, SOY & EGGS.

NET WT. 8 LBS (3.628 KG)



(01)10733147102852(3201)000080(15)120905(10)09051201

Distributed by J&B GROUP, St. Michael, MN 55376



GARDEN-FRESH FOODS INC., MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 www.garden-freshfoods.com